
HOT DRINKS 

BLACK COFFEE
WHITE COFFEE
LATTE	
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA	
HOT CHOCOLATE	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY TEA
DECAFFEINATED TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA
GREEN TEA
CRANBERRY ELDERFLOWER AND RASPBERRY TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA	
LEMON AND GINGER TEA

DRINKS MENU

GIN AND TONIC 
GIN AND TONIC (37.5%)
(GORDONS AND DRAUGHT TONIC)	
SLINGSBY RHUBARB GIN (42%)
AND LONDON ESSENCE TONIC	

BLOOM RASPBERRY GIN (40%)
AND LONDON ESSENCE TONIC	

SOFT DRINKS 

PEPSI 		     
PEPSI MAX	     
DIET LEMONADE	     
DIET TONIC	     
ORANGEADE	     
VERY BERRY	  
FRESH ORANGE
FRESH APPLE
STILL WATER 330ML OR 750ML
SPARKLING WATER 330ML BOTTLE OR 750ML

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS 

FROBISHERS TOMATO JUICE (47KCAL)
LONDON ESSENCE INDIAN TONIC WATER (40KCAL)	
LONDON ESSENCE ORANGE AND ELDERFLOWER TONIC 
(38KCAL)

LONDON ESSENCE POMELO AND PINK PEPPER TONIC 
(38KCAL)

LGE 
500ML
£2.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.99
£2.99

£2.75
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.25
£3.00

BOTTLE BEERS 

PERONI (5.1%) 330ML
MADRI (4.6%) 330ML
MORETTI (4.6%) 330ML
DOOMBAR (4.3%) 500ML
BECKS BLUE NON ALCOHOLIC 330ML

£5.00

DAILY DRINKS 
SPECIALS

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR 
TODAY’S CHOICES

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£7.00

£7.00

REG 
330ML
£2.05
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70 
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70

drinks



WHITE WINES

CA’ DI PONTI GRILLO, ITALY 13.5%
A honeyed, floral and spicy nose with hints 
of ginger and stone fruit. Ripe, sun-dried 
citrus characters on the palate with savoury 
notes and a creamy texture. Fresh 
balancing acidity and lightly nutty. Perfect 
with Plaice Goujon Sandwich
125ML £4.00 | 175ML £4.75 
250ML £6.75 | BOTTLE £19.50

CAMINO DE LA CABAÑA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE 
13%
A fresh and crisp wine with ripe citrus 
fruit. Packed with lime zest, lemon and kiwi 
fruit flavours. Think of cool glacial streams 
and enjoy the refreshing, racy acidity on the 
finish. Great with Chicken & Brie Sandwich
125ML £4.25 | 175ML £5.25 
250ML £7.50 | BOTTLE £20.00

PERCEHRON CHENIN BLANC/VIOGNIER, SOUTH 
AFRICA 12.5%
Delicious subtle perfumed aromas with white 
peach and hints of jasmine on the nose. On 
the palate it has white, fleshy stone fruit 
and fresh apricot flavours that balances the 
sandy texture. Pairs well with Smoked Salmon 
Open Sandwich
125ML £4.25 | 175ML £5.25 
250ML £7.50 | BOTTLE £20.00

LE OLIVIERS CHARDONNAY, FRANCE 13%
Smooth and refined with an underlying twist of 
freshness and supple, soft, ripe, fruity 
flavours on the palate, finishing with a 
squeeze of pithy citrus and candied 
pineapple. Great with Posh Cheese on Toast
125ML £4.50 | 175ML £5.50 
250ML £7.80 | BOTTLE £22.00

ROSE WINES

PASQUIERES GRENACHE/CINSAULT ROSE, FRANCE 
12.5%
Tangy red berries burst from Grenache to meld 
with gentle spice from Cinsault before the 
dry and fresh finish, very much in a Provencal 
style
125ML £4.50 | 175ML £5.25 
250ML £7.50 | BOTTLE £20.00

CASAL MENDES ROSE, PORTUGAL 10.5%
Refreshing and fruity rosé, bursting with 
aromas of strawberries and raspberries. On 
the palate the wine is soft and fruity with a 
light spritz and a touch of sweetness. 
Perfect with Chicken Caeser Salad
125ML £4.50 | 175ML £5.50 
250ML £7.80 | BOTTLE £22.00

RED WINES

BORGIA BY BORSAO GARNACHA, SPAIN 14%
Bright plum and berry fruit aromas. The 
palate is rich and welcoming with ripe 
bramble characters and soft, approachable 
tannins. Very similar to unoaked Rioja
125ML £4.00 | 175ML £4.75 
250ML £6.75 | BOTTLE £19.50

CONVIVIALE MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, ITALY 
13.5%
An intense wine with cherry, ripe plum fruit 
aromas and warm, earthy spice. The palate is 
densely packed with morello cherry, cassis 
and bramble fruit flavours. Pairs well with 
Rare Roast Beef Open Sandwich
125ML £4.25 | 175ML £5.25 
250ML £7.50 | BOTTLE £20.00

FALSE BAY ‘BUSH VINE’ PINOTAGE, SOUTH AFRICA 
14%
Plummy aromas with a faint hint of 
barbecued meat. The palate is full and rich 
with slightly rustic yet moreish tannins and 
a long finish
125ML £4.25 | 175ML £5.25 
250ML £7.50 | BOTTLE £20.00

BELLEFONTAINE MALBEC, FRANCE 13%
Bright blueberry fruit which develops to 
reveal an intriguing bitter-sweet character 
of blackcurrant leaf. Fine red fruits fill the 
palate; with raspberries and a touch of dark 
chocolate on the finish
125ML £4.50 | 175ML £5.50 
250ML £7.80 | BOTTLE £22.00

TIERRA ALTA PINOT NOIR, CHILE 13.5%
A rich Pinot Noir showing ripe fruit flavours 
of plums and wild strawberries, balanced with 
subtle smoky oak notes and a deliciously 
lingering finish. Great with Hot Beef Ciabatta
125ML £4.50 | 175ML £5.50 
250ML £7.80 | BOTTLE £22.00

SPARKLING WINES

PALLADIANO DURELLO BRUT, ITALY 11.5%
A crisp, zesty fizz from the local 
Durello grape grown in the foothills of 
Monti Lessini. The sparkling wine of choice 
in Verona’s bars and restaurants, a brilliant 
alternative to Prosecco
125ML £5.50 | BOTTLE £25.00

WINE LIST


