

DRINKS MENU

SOFT DRINKS	REG	LGE
PEPSI	330ML £2.05	500ML £2.95
PEPSI MAX	£1.70	£2.50
DIET LEMONADE	£1.70	£2.50
DIET TONIC		£2.50
ORANGEADE VERY BERRY	£1.70 £1.70	£2.50 £2.50
FRESH ORANGE	£1.70	£2.50
FRESH APPLE	£1.70	£2.50
STILL WATER 330ML OR 750ML	£1.70	£2.99
SPARKLING WATER 330ML BOTTLE OR 750ML	£1./0	£2.99
DOTTLED COST DDINKS		
BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS		
FROBISHERS TOMATO JUICE (47KCAL)		£2.75
LONDON ESSENCE INDIAN TONIC WATER (4		£2.50
LONDON ESSENCE ORANGE AND ELDERFLOWI	ER TONIC	£2.50
LONDON ESSENCE POMELO AND PINK PEPPI (38KCAL)	ER TONIC	£2.50
HOT DRINKS		
BLACK COFFEE		£2.50
WHITE COFFEE		£2.50
LATTE CAPPUCCINO		£3.00 £2.50
ESPRESSO		£3.00
FLAT WHITE		£3.00
MOCHA		£3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE		£3.00 £2.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA EARL GREY TEA		£2.50
DECAFFEINATED TEA		£2.50
CHAMOMILE TEA		£2.50
GREEN TEA	TEA	£2.50 £2.50
CRANBERRY ELDERFLOWER AND RASPBERRY PEPPERMINT TEA	IEA	£2.50
LEMON AND GINGER TEA		£2.50

BOTTLE BEERS

PERONI (5.1%) 330ML	£4.00
MADRI (4.6%) 330ML	£4.00
MORETTI (4.6%) 330ML	£4.00
DOOMBAR (4.3%) 500ML	£5.25
BECKS BLUE NON ALCOHOLIC 330ML	£3.00

GIN AND TONIC

GIN AND TONIC (37.5%)	£5.00
(GORDONS AND DRAUGHT TONIC) SLINGSBY RHUBARB GIN (42%)	£7.00
AND LONDON ESSENCE TONIC BLOOM RASPBERRY GIN (40%)	£7.00
AND LONDON ESSENCE TONIC	

DAILY DRINKS **SPECIALS**

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S CHOICES



WINE LIST

WHITE WINES

CA' DI PONTI GRILLO, ITALY 13.5%

A honeyed, floral and spicy nose with hints of ginger and stone fruit. Ripe, sun-dried citrus characters on the palate with savoury notes and a creamy texture. Fresh balancing acidity and lightly nutty. Perfect with Plaice Goujon Sandwich
125ML £4.00 | 175ML £4.75
250ML £6.75 | BOTTLE £19.50

CAMINO DE LA CABAÑA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE 13%

A fresh and crisp wine with ripe citrus fruit. Packed with lime zest, lemon and kiwi fruit flavours. Think of cool glacial streams and enjoy the refreshing, racy acidity on the finish. Great with Chicken & Brie Sandwich

125ML £4.25 | 175ML £5.25 250ML £7.50 | BOTTLE £20.00

PERCEHRON CHENIN BLANC/VIOGNIER, SOUTH AFRICA 12.5%

Delicious subtle perfumed aromas with white peach and hints of jasmine on the nose. On the palate it has white, fleshy stone fruit and fresh apricot flavours that balances the sandy texture. Pairs well with Smoked Salmon Open Sandwich

125ML £4.25 | 175ML £5.25 250ML £7.50 | BOTTLE £20.00

LE OLIVIERS CHARDONNAY, FRANCE 13%

Smooth and refined with an underlying twist of freshness and supple, soft, ripe, fruity flavours on the palate, finishing with a squeeze of pithy citrus and candied pineapple. Great with Posh Cheese on Toast 125ML £4.50 | 175ML £5.50

250ML £7.80 | BOTTLE £22.00

ROSE WINES

PASQUIERES GRENACHE/CINSAULT ROSE, FRANCE 12 5%

Tangy red berries burst from Grenache to meld with gentle spice from Cinsault before the dry and fresh finish, very much in a Provencal style

125ML £4.50 | 175ML £5.25 250ML £7.50 | BOTTLE £20.00

CASAL MENDES ROSE, PORTUGAL 10.5%

Refreshing and fruity rosé, bursting with aromas of strawberries and raspberries. On the palate the wine is soft and fruity with a light spritz and a touch of sweetness. Perfect with Chicken Caeser Salad

125ML £4.50 | 175ML £5.50 250ML £7.80 | BOTTLE £22.00

RED WINES

BORGIA BY BORSAO GARNACHA, SPAIN 14%

Bright plum and berry fruit aromas. The palate is rich and welcoming with ripe bramble characters and soft, approachable tannins. Very similar to unoaked Rioja

125ML £4.00 | 175ML £4.75 250ML £6.75 | BOTTLE £19.50

CONVIVIALE MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, ITALY 13.5%

An intense wine with cherry, ripe plum fruit aromas and warm, earthy spice. The palate is densely packed with morello cherry, cassis and bramble fruit flavours. Pairs well with Rare Roast Beef Open Sandwich

125ML £4.25 | 175ML £5.25 250ML £7.50 | BOTTLE £20.00

FALSE BAY 'BUSH VINE' PINOTAGE, SOUTH AFRICA 14%

Plummy aromas with a faint hint of barbecued meat. The palate is full and rich with slightly rustic yet moreish tannins and a long finish

125ML £4.25 | 175ML £5.25 250ML £7.50 | BOTTLE £20.00

BELLEFONTAINE MALBEC, FRANCE 13%

Bright blueberry fruit which develops to reveal an intriguing bitter-sweet character of blackcurrant leaf. Fine red fruits fill the palate; with raspberries and a touch of dark chocolate on the finish

125ML £4.50 | 175ML £5.50 250ML £7.80 | BOTTLE £22.00

TIERRA ALTA PINOT NOIR, CHILE 13.5%

A rich Pinot Noir showing ripe fruit flavours of plums and wild strawberries, balanced with subtle smoky oak notes and a deliciously lingering finish. Great with Hot Beef Ciabatta 125ML £4.50 | 175ML £5.50

250ML £7.80 | BOTTLE £22.00

SPARKLING WINES

PALLADIANO DURELLO BRUT, ITALY 11.5%

A crisp, zesty fizz from the local Durello grape grown in the foothills of Monti Lessini. The sparkling wine of choice in Verona's bars and restaurants, a brilliant alternative to Prosecco

125ML £5.50 | BOTTLE £25.00